3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2016-01-17
22:30:35

2 2016-01-17
10:13:38

3 2016-01-09
12:00:24

BITCOIN
12apKQ8HKPNRo5SrkvoS17YHY1tSPigNTs

0.00236953 BTC &
149.50 USD

0.00236953 BTC&
149.50 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

5d32cdbSe7eca7365725%9b - 0.00022699 BTC

92274125197e7665854d8d

9eblabbbadbbf2839ffS

297d1b013579fb%a2d8b35 + 0.00022699 BTC

al645ac59c9d4leed34914

1036880d23234d216edS

36b70820ab93d620c2ba97 - 0.00019482 BTC

5dc0255f54bcl13fcd4Sbad

531a56dd7d4fc36814ee

1/5


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12apKQ8HKPnRo5SrkvoS17YHY1tSPigNTs
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d32cdb5e7eca73657259b92274f25197e7665854d8d9eb1a6bbadbbf2839ff5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d32cdb5e7eca73657259b92274f25197e7665854d8d9eb1a6bbadbbf2839ff5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d32cdb5e7eca73657259b92274f25197e7665854d8d9eb1a6bbadbbf2839ff5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/297d1b013579fb9a2d8b35a1645ac59c9d41ee3349141036880d23234d216ed5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/297d1b013579fb9a2d8b35a1645ac59c9d41ee3349141036880d23234d216ed5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/297d1b013579fb9a2d8b35a1645ac59c9d41ee3349141036880d23234d216ed5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36b70820ab93d620c2ba975dc0255f54bc13fcd45bad531a56dd7d4fc36814ee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36b70820ab93d620c2ba975dc0255f54bc13fcd45bad531a56dd7d4fc36814ee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36b70820ab93d620c2ba975dc0255f54bc13fcd45bad531a56dd7d4fc36814ee

10

11

12

Date & time

2016-01-09
09:54:52

2016-01-02
19:41:20

2016-01-02
09:44:00

2015-12-26
17:22:08

2015-12-26
10:58:24

2015-12-21
01:25:58

2015-12-19
10:03:04

2015-12-13
11:38:04

2015-12-12
09:22:38

Transaction Id

bcl12c09d75b%9ded0e4953

o0a3551b36a76057dacl?5

a509ch3951555ba0283d

6cf3cdcf06fh593877fb37

4d255ef67bla95aa0834a9

6a4a99eba473261bh995a

41al8e3f7e361bbabd2clé

e79811ed75972a8960e613

2eel76f71b5953abdb77

df022aalas3fe2bc3818fh

d07e7d516265c5d12fe254

754d6alleeaccBdf3825

8731d5bef5a928285a487f

063c3a0e0e215fh5Ff04b%4

30378f6adf8f48552a40

98aa38f692a244697b7211

c055h34d619984ad0f6687

24e3d99d2c3fab6899ccd

438f6leb4c467b163cd1dO

ta7849170df3b3662796d8

0e69915134f28cf480%b

330999499a630f319bh2601

2c3dc2007b96f8460dcsSe3

£d88d792847bcabe4355

013eff567d05800854d2db

36c2bleb4450cfta851068c

ff346ee0f732fcf9d550

Amount

+ 0.00019482

- 0.00020206

+ 0.00020206

- 0.00013058

+ 0.00013058

- 0.00015306

+ 0.00015306

- 0.00009486

+ 0.00009486

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc112c09d75b9ded0e495350a3551b36a76057dac175a509cb3951555ba0283d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc112c09d75b9ded0e495350a3551b36a76057dac175a509cb3951555ba0283d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc112c09d75b9ded0e495350a3551b36a76057dac175a509cb3951555ba0283d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6cf3cdcf06fb593877fb374d255ef67b1a95aa0834a96a4a99eba473261b995a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6cf3cdcf06fb593877fb374d255ef67b1a95aa0834a96a4a99eba473261b995a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6cf3cdcf06fb593877fb374d255ef67b1a95aa0834a96a4a99eba473261b995a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41a18e3f7e361b6a6d2c16e79811ed75972a8960e6132ee176f71b5953abdb77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41a18e3f7e361b6a6d2c16e79811ed75972a8960e6132ee176f71b5953abdb77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41a18e3f7e361b6a6d2c16e79811ed75972a8960e6132ee176f71b5953abdb77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df022aa1a53fe2bc3818fbd07e7d516265c5d12fe254754d6a11eeacc0df3825
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df022aa1a53fe2bc3818fbd07e7d516265c5d12fe254754d6a11eeacc0df3825
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df022aa1a53fe2bc3818fbd07e7d516265c5d12fe254754d6a11eeacc0df3825
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8731d5bef5a928285a487f063c3a0e0e215fb5f04b9430378f6adf8f48552a40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8731d5bef5a928285a487f063c3a0e0e215fb5f04b9430378f6adf8f48552a40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8731d5bef5a928285a487f063c3a0e0e215fb5f04b9430378f6adf8f48552a40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9aaa38f692a244697b7211c055b34d619984ad0f668724e3d99d2c3fa6899cc3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9aaa38f692a244697b7211c055b34d619984ad0f668724e3d99d2c3fa6899cc3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9aaa38f692a244697b7211c055b34d619984ad0f668724e3d99d2c3fa6899cc3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/438f61e64c467b163cd1d0fa7849170df3b3662796d80e69915134f28cf4809b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/438f61e64c467b163cd1d0fa7849170df3b3662796d80e69915134f28cf4809b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/438f61e64c467b163cd1d0fa7849170df3b3662796d80e69915134f28cf4809b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/330999499a630f319b26012c3dc2007b96f8460dc5e3fd88d792847bca6e4355
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/330999499a630f319b26012c3dc2007b96f8460dc5e3fd88d792847bca6e4355
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/330999499a630f319b26012c3dc2007b96f8460dc5e3fd88d792847bca6e4355
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/013eff567d05800854d2db36c2b1eb4450cfa851068cff346ee0f732fcf9d550
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/013eff567d05800854d2db36c2b1eb4450cfa851068cff346ee0f732fcf9d550
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/013eff567d05800854d2db36c2b1eb4450cfa851068cff346ee0f732fcf9d550

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2015-12-09
17:23:53

2015-12-05
11:42:59

2015-11-28
16:40:33

2015-11-28
11:10:43

2015-11-21
17:46:57

2015-11-21
09:29:46

2015-11-15
04:00:32

2015-11-14
12:05:28

2015-11-08
18:18:35

Transaction Id

b39ceb66a49b5695deldle

oeabebb3e9cf8029d219be

ceb5a441dfb41728b2bd

0e7ba459096c0f1363f185

45ef991d0933765f93571a

1ffacd9c010fd633d7df

c53434a6d4blc4eada2323

8416484d741786cff933d2

98f0a82b0472875ac190

8ch117cb2a8daaac347f78

792ed13e1ddb93cedbf395

cc3f70fc86b47c0177es5

d4bb4aedfd0f24b02e6cOb

d91da9177e9d6d2a29821f

c87d44b3e339f2e4cbhe4

6620a46917ba700885d756

8cf64f5478f5fd0de85dca

38685dc79c0e807bdfdd

£70d732933b3a3e304398e

6a04t259265372ca8857a6

c7d94fb3e276f238bb15

6be58987b86517des53a3cc

b916f5dbbaef58bdS50ccha

f83h2f899f15df3e56d4

65h20b2463a59dd286eb03

6e4008580e2ha2b46eel83

c702051e64750d95f77c

Amount

0.00010983

0.00010983

0.00016864

0.00016864

0.00015156

0.00015156

0.00019150

0.00019150

0.00009023

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

3/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b39ce666a49b5695de131e5ea6eb63e9cf8029d219bece65a441dfb41728b2bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b39ce666a49b5695de131e5ea6eb63e9cf8029d219bece65a441dfb41728b2bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b39ce666a49b5695de131e5ea6eb63e9cf8029d219bece65a441dfb41728b2bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e7ba459096c0f1363f18545ef991d0933765f93571a1ffacd9c010fd633d7df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e7ba459096c0f1363f18545ef991d0933765f93571a1ffacd9c010fd633d7df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e7ba459096c0f1363f18545ef991d0933765f93571a1ffacd9c010fd633d7df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c53434a6d4b1c4eada232384f6484d741786cff933d298f0a82b0472875ac190
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c53434a6d4b1c4eada232384f6484d741786cff933d298f0a82b0472875ac190
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c53434a6d4b1c4eada232384f6484d741786cff933d298f0a82b0472875ac190
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8cb117cb2a8daaac347f78792ed13e1ddb93cedbf395cc3f70fc86b47c0177e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8cb117cb2a8daaac347f78792ed13e1ddb93cedbf395cc3f70fc86b47c0177e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8cb117cb2a8daaac347f78792ed13e1ddb93cedbf395cc3f70fc86b47c0177e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4bb4aedfd0f24b02e6c0bd91da9177e9d6d2a29821fc87d44b3e339f2e4cbe4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4bb4aedfd0f24b02e6c0bd91da9177e9d6d2a29821fc87d44b3e339f2e4cbe4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4bb4aedfd0f24b02e6c0bd91da9177e9d6d2a29821fc87d44b3e339f2e4cbe4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6620a46917ba700885d7568cf64f5478f5fd0de85dca38685dc79c0e807bdfdd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6620a46917ba700885d7568cf64f5478f5fd0de85dca38685dc79c0e807bdfdd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6620a46917ba700885d7568cf64f5478f5fd0de85dca38685dc79c0e807bdfdd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f70d732933b3a3e304398e6a04f259265372ca8857a6c7d94fb3e276f238bb15
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f70d732933b3a3e304398e6a04f259265372ca8857a6c7d94fb3e276f238bb15
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f70d732933b3a3e304398e6a04f259265372ca8857a6c7d94fb3e276f238bb15
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6be58987b86517de53a3ccb916f5d6baef58bd50ccbaf83b2f899f15df3e56d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6be58987b86517de53a3ccb916f5d6baef58bd50ccbaf83b2f899f15df3e56d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6be58987b86517de53a3ccb916f5d6baef58bd50ccbaf83b2f899f15df3e56d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65b20b2463a59dd286eb036e4008580e2ba2b46ee183c702051e64750d95f77c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65b20b2463a59dd286eb036e4008580e2ba2b46ee183c702051e64750d95f77c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65b20b2463a59dd286eb036e4008580e2ba2b46ee183c702051e64750d95f77c

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2015-11-06
09:51:17

2015-11-01
11:28:16

2015-10-31
11:25:14

2015-10-24
12:27:31

2015-10-24
09:37:11

2015-10-18
14:54:09

2015-10-17
10:15:25

2015-10-17
01:05:06

2015-10-10
10:17:47

Transaction Id

8c8d605ch10a283debc3f3

8ed7f7ade26692b4825e7d

557c2bb0B4f2c6f3e1153

©2a415518072a31e878acO

eb176ad16c78bb0d976a2b

d662f4d7841e2cc37831

282c424fdd9f062ed2dbdb

4e84a9d322f3fhaf97a86b

£598ee28ec7917dcB1cO

90feafc5f98bfcl138eaaldf

920809c99f3abc44ed8cl2

ed8ees065617h2ebb7a0

dcf09372ffdc21faac7f9b

118e1476f548af7d2ea4lc

583fc4acdS52d62fbb1561

2adafdb99bcld677dfd751

e196baf097a5f093907e9b

f3f1bbab56dc04897b14

fad6e008bcb4a7269f2c60

2d8320768bd1%abbf7deb?

f037f3fdd48cébdelbe4ss8

fe27b13910e7e51d%9af125

7080436ce2381551967581

35f2dbb954d31d5h5803

b646490ab16d814b40bf73

ad808174611ccaf%ecs52f4

cOc3ecfaf9fbc81al69f

Amount

+ 0.00009023

- 0.00012172

+ 0.00012172

- 0.00009572

+ 0.00009572

- 0.00014346

+ 0.00014346

- 0.00015710

+ 0.00015710

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

4/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c8d605cb10a283debc3f38ed7f7ade26692b4825e7d557c2bb04f2c6f3e1153
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c8d605cb10a283debc3f38ed7f7ade26692b4825e7d557c2bb04f2c6f3e1153
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c8d605cb10a283debc3f38ed7f7ade26692b4825e7d557c2bb04f2c6f3e1153
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2a415518072a31e878ac0eb176ad16c78bb0d976a2bd662f4d7841e2cc37831
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2a415518072a31e878ac0eb176ad16c78bb0d976a2bd662f4d7841e2cc37831
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2a415518072a31e878ac0eb176ad16c78bb0d976a2bd662f4d7841e2cc37831
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/282c424fdd9f062ed2dbdb4e84a9d322f3fbaf97a86bf598ee28ec7917dc01c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/282c424fdd9f062ed2dbdb4e84a9d322f3fbaf97a86bf598ee28ec7917dc01c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/282c424fdd9f062ed2dbdb4e84a9d322f3fbaf97a86bf598ee28ec7917dc01c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90feafc5f98bfc138eaa3f920809c99f3abc44ed8c12ed8ee5065617b2ebb7a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90feafc5f98bfc138eaa3f920809c99f3abc44ed8c12ed8ee5065617b2ebb7a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90feafc5f98bfc138eaa3f920809c99f3abc44ed8c12ed8ee5065617b2ebb7a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcf09372ffdc21faac7f9b118e1476f548af7d2ea40c583fc4cd52d62fbb1561
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcf09372ffdc21faac7f9b118e1476f548af7d2ea40c583fc4cd52d62fbb1561
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcf09372ffdc21faac7f9b118e1476f548af7d2ea40c583fc4cd52d62fbb1561
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2adafdb99bc1d677dfd751e196baf097a5f093907e9bf3f1bba656dc04897b14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2adafdb99bc1d677dfd751e196baf097a5f093907e9bf3f1bba656dc04897b14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2adafdb99bc1d677dfd751e196baf097a5f093907e9bf3f1bba656dc04897b14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fad6e008bc64a7269f2c602d8320768bd19abbf7deb7f037f3fdd48c6de1be48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fad6e008bc64a7269f2c602d8320768bd19abbf7deb7f037f3fdd48c6de1be48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fad6e008bc64a7269f2c602d8320768bd19abbf7deb7f037f3fdd48c6de1be48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe27b13910e7e51d9af1257080436ce238155196758135f2dbb954d31d5b5803
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe27b13910e7e51d9af1257080436ce238155196758135f2dbb954d31d5b5803
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe27b13910e7e51d9af1257080436ce238155196758135f2dbb954d31d5b5803
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b646490ab16d814b40bf73ad808174611ccaf9ec52f4c0c3ecfaf9fbc81a169f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b646490ab16d814b40bf73ad808174611ccaf9ec52f4c0c3ecfaf9fbc81a169f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b646490ab16d814b40bf73ad808174611ccaf9ec52f4c0c3ecfaf9fbc81a169f

31

32

Date & time

2015-10-04
13:20:15

2015-10-04
11:57:06

Transaction Id

6d3969188e9f132d169da4

b25322f353f0189d0faebb

3081c798a26219803423

74f47210d730dd736c24eb

d09a980ad2efc85%4af407

16fd46624e10e5al1d8bc

Amount

- 0.00013740 BTC

+ 0.00013740 BTC

5/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d3969188e9f132d169da4b25322f353f0189d0faebb3081c798a26219803423
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d3969188e9f132d169da4b25322f353f0189d0faebb3081c798a26219803423
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d3969188e9f132d169da4b25322f353f0189d0faebb3081c798a26219803423
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74f472f0d730dd736c24ebd09a980ad2efc8594af40716fd46624e10e5a1d8bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74f472f0d730dd736c24ebd09a980ad2efc8594af40716fd46624e10e5a1d8bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74f472f0d730dd736c24ebd09a980ad2efc8594af40716fd46624e10e5a1d8bc

